ATTONALIASsypsingert Centre	5'e1'11'0@\$1 juil	The second secon	477WUJ305	>		
26/04/20lf 15:53	schigeschilon		Pilame Ormito and	ed .	Doine by	14.
E(NO: NBA/GA7/8007712/4.	SAS collins					- Luces
(eli No: FBK3272E)	Extractl (white sheet	(Alexhin)	4 1 4		1000	7
05:30 OS:30	1- f-triptor Claim I					53500V40
D TP / Kepening Only	1.71 otor 14/0 (14	the state of the s	9 (507)			6001633
	I-Photo Uplood	69	,			
P (naurah	AssessmenVSurve	-				1090000
	All'I Report by E	ax/Handle	Owner/Whip			M-0-10
of otted Mith (INC VERIGO A KED \ @A!			T # ()	/ ax :		
Politiculari Yell Nor Withou	UN.	, INC ()\ H0V.140 () * /		
Divner / Dilver: (· <u> </u>		Tell			100
Policy Not() Perlo			Cover Typel (
Confirmed by 5 14		Dalti	Thirt	60 1001	41	
			711 P1 21.79% P1	30-(1/0/	0	
)/HO(11			
Excus: (3) Loading : \$1,000	0 ()/\$2,000 (7 SP253 VEST 33 NOSE	ARRESTS VESTE LE ARE		71 V.	1
ceril Replika de Composition de la composition della composition d	ATTEMPT OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	RENEFEMBRIEDE	THE STREET STREET, STR	ALLAT "	AL HELL	1
) Walk in Curtomar i Customers inform	and Assessment on Louisian market.	100 U/101 6 90	WIN WO WELD I LEE	A11.4 (f		
) Total Loss (to e-mail Insurer	Andrews property	<u></u>				7
Company of the Control of the Contro	Andrews property	, · () 1 τ	owing Col (7
Orlive-In ()/ Towed-In () Involes:	Andrews property)) () j T	owing Cor ((Ver 1/2)	. Done	þý ·
orlyc-in()/Towed-In() Involes:	Andrews property			Syd I The	IMA Bank	þý .
orlve-in()/Towed-in()/Invoice: emissis interpretation ()/Invoice: Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check/Povi Repair Inspection	Y B8 () / H (DUT () ()	O()IT			. Jone	þý .
Prive In () / Towed In () Invoice emosily	Y B8 () / H (DUT () ()) ()] T		Nan Ma	A Cons)
emissis 1210 (Rabbilline of 88 00 1610) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check/Pour Repair Laspood on) Uplood Resurvey Pholo (Repair Cost > \$30	Y B8 () / H (DUT () ()	O () T		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	1 de ane) by
Prive-in ()/Towed-in () Invoice: efficility in 1910 (Report to the Cost of State) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co) QC Check/Pour Repair Inspection) Uplost Resurvey Pholo (Repair Cost > \$30	Y B8 () / H (DUT () ()	O () I T		Van Ja	Janes Cons	NV :
Prive-in () / Towed-in () Invoice: emisely in 1000 (Inc. 608 8 000 6 000) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co QC Cheek/Pow Repair Inspection Outlood Resurvey Pholo (Repair Cost > \$30	Y B8 () / H (DUT () ()	O () I T			Janes one	lev .
efficely lighter file () Involved efficely lighter file () Involved Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Uplood Resurvey Pholo (Repair Cost > \$30	Y B8 () / H (DUT () ()	O()IT			J. J. Jones	1 0 1 1 1 1
Prive-in ()/Towed-in () Invoice: efficility in 1910 (Report to the Cost of State) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co) QC Check/Pour Repair Inspection) Uplost Resurvey Pholo (Repair Cost > \$30	Y B8 () / H (DUT () ()	O () I T			Selections	
efficely lighter file () Involved efficely lighter file () Involved Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Uplood Resurvey Pholo (Repair Cost > \$30	Y B8 () / H (DUT () ()	O () I T		Val.	THE CONS	
efficely lighter file () Involved efficely lighter file () Involved Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Uplood Resurvey Pholo (Repair Cost > \$30	Y B8 () / H (DUT () ()	O () I T			The Cons	
Prive-In ()/ Towed-In () Involver Emvestig Intelligence Internet Involver Apply (of Transport Allowands () / Co QC Cheek/Post Repair Inspection) Uplost Reservey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 ///////////////////////////////////	Y B8 () / H (DUT () ()			\ \(\frac{1}{3} \)	The second	
Prive-In ()/ Towed-In () Involved Emissing Intelligence ()/ Co Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co QC Check/Pour Repair Inspection) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30	Y B8 () / H (DUT () ()	Invoice Br	Control (Control)		To the same	
Prive-In ()/ Towed-In () Involved Emissing Ind ()/ No. () Provided Apply (01 Transport Allowands ()/ Co QC Check/ Poss Repair Inspection) Uplost Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 In/ucy / 1	Y B8 () / H (DUT () ()	Inverse Fr	TOTAL US A (CATE VO)	ING (A	To the same	
Prive In () / Towed In () Involve Prive In () / Towed In () Involve Prive In () / Co Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co QC Check / Pow Repay Inspection Outlood Reservey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3) In () () () () () The Tuna () () () () () () () () In () () () () () () () () () (Y B8 () / H (DUT () ()	Inverse Fr I) Ablastid 1) Dallores b) Triting	Constitution (Constitution) (Constitution (Constitution) (Consti	INC (M	200 (20 A N Y)	
Private Bonicularia	Y B8 () / H (DUT () ()	Involve for Involv	PANALTUNE COMP. This unit (1100): This in Sulviy (Ruise Comp.) This in Sulviy (Ruise Comp.)	INC (M	200 (20 A N Y)	
Private Contraction () Involved () Involved () Apply (of Transport Allowands () / Color () QC Check/Povi Repay Insposition () Uplost Reversey Photo (Repair Cost > 53) Involved () Apply (of Transport () Apply	Y B8 () / H (DUT () ()	Investor Francisco	CDO TALLO OF COMPANY (SECTION OF COMPANY (SECT	1HC (M 150 7) 7)	200 (20 A N Y)	
Privering / Towed-In () Involvering Privering Involvering Privering Privering	Y B8 () / H0	In Voltage First	PANALTUNE COMP. This unit (1100): This in Sulviy (Ruise Comp.) This in Sulviy (Ruise Comp.)	1HC (M 150 7) 7)	200 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
Private In () / Towed In () Involve emissing in the North Allowance () / Co) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co) QC Cheek / Pour Repay Inspection) Uplose Reservey Photo (Repair Cost > 53) //////// ///////// ///////// //////	Y B8 () / H0	Investor Fire Control of the Control	PANELTUNE COMP.	1HC (M 150 7) 7)	200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200	
Private Towed	Y B8 () / H0	Investor Fire Control of the Control	PANELTUNE COMP. I TO THE TOTAL COMP. I ALL MARTER CONT. I THING TO SULVEY THE SULVEY THING TO SULVEY T	1HC (M 150 7) 7)	200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200	
Private Interpretation () Involved Private () / Control of the Private of the P	Y B8 () / H0	Involve Files	CDOTALDON GREEN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	INC (34 100)	200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200	
Private // Towed De Involage Empelo Intel Republic De Republic De Occ Cheek / Pour Republic De pood on Outron Uplose Resurvey Photo (Republic Cost > 53) Inter Intel De Intel De Outron De De De De De Out	Y B8 () / H0	Inverse Francisco	CONSISTING	INC (34 100)	200 (10 mm) (1	
Private ()/Towed-In () Involve empty and the constant of the	Y B8 () / H0	Involve Files	CONTRIBUTION CONTRIBUTION THOUGH STITLE (SCOTE) ALBUMICE (100) FILE THOUGH STITLE (100) FILE THOUGH STITLE (100) FILE THOUGH STITLE A + SMRT SOLVEY ILENII SOLVEY A + SMRT SOLVEY	INC (34 100)	200 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/04/2018 15:53
Date Of Accident	22/04/2018 05:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG TAI SENG LINK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
plant of the section	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBK3272E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CERTIS CISCO AUXILIARY POLICE FORCE PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200900882K
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94703081
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-94703081
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	MW 125 3-WHEELER-125CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	
Cover Note Number	MT20171699
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIEW JUN SHEN
Passport No/FIN	G2956775T
Date Of Birth	02/03/1992
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	15/08/2017
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 8 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-94703081
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-94703081

NOEMAIL

Address

NO 4 JALAN JERAU 10

TAMAN PELANGI JOHOR BAHRU

Postcode

80400

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

. . . .

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO 2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO:

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20180425/2108

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH OWNER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TRAILER

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 29

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling end/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by mo;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes"
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed.
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 25APIZIL 2018

450PM

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Refer to police report: T/20180425/2108	
	VO# 1 8
	15.12
1 72	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 25APRIL 2018

4.50 Pm

Reporting Centre Personner's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.: Political URI





1 of 3

Report No. T/20180425/2108

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	Date/Time Report Made: 25/04/2018 15:52		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
	f Informant: JN SHEN	3	Address: NO 4 JALAN JERAU 10 804 BAHRU	00 TAMAN PELANGI JOHOR	
	/ ID No.; / G295677;	5T	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 94703081		
National MALAYS			Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 26	Date of Birth: 02/03/1992	Type of Informant: Rider		
Race:	- Allinson	- DECOMP	Language:	Institution / School Name	
Occupation: COMPLIANCE OFFICER		FICER	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3C	Date of Expiry:	

General Infor	mation of the Accident					No di State
Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulance		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 22/04/2018 05:3	30	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 TAI SENG LII Weather: Clear	NK	Maria and America	Surface:			d Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Traffic			affic Control: t Controlled		Traffic Volume:	
Type of Collis Moving Vehic	ion: le Against - Parked Vehicle	2			Anyo	one conveyed by ulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
уре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger	
otorcycle					0	
1	ре	pe Make	pe Make Model	pe Make Model Color	pe Make Model Color Condition	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20180425/2108

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Rider						
Nane	LIEW JUN SHEN).	G2956775T
Rolated Vehicle	FBK3272E (Motorcycle)			Contact No.		94703081
Hespital/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL			Class Drivin Licen Expin	ig	Class: 2B,3C Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	22/04/2018	harge	The state of the state of	/2018		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	17	Degree of		NIL	7,5010

Brief Details.

ON THE ABOVE MENTIONED TIME, DATE AND LOCATION.

I WAS DRIVING ALONG TAI SENG LINK. ITS A TWO WAY ROAD WITH ONLY 1 LANE ON EACH SIDE. SO I WAS RIDING IN THE MIDDLE OF THE LANE AS THERE WAS NO TRAFFIC AT ALL. AS I WAS RIDING, THERE WERE 2 TRAILERS PARKED ILLEGALLY THAT I PASSED BY. AS I WAS STILL RIDING ON THAT ROAD, I DID NOT EVEN REALISE THERE WAS ANOTHER TRAILER PARKED AHEAD THAT I COLLIDED INTO IN THE END. AFTER THE COLLISION, I WAS NOT CONSCIOUS. WHEN I WOKE UP. MANY PEOPLE WERE SURROUNDING ME AND I WAS THEN CONVEYED BY AMBULANCE BACK TO TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL. I HAVE VIDEO FOOTAGE OF THE WHOLE INCIDENT. THE DAMAGES MY BIKE SUFFERED FROM THIS ACCIDENT WAS LEFT HEADLIGHT DENTED, BRAKE LEVER BENT, RIGHT SIDE COVER SET SCRATCHED AND FRONT TYRE MUDGUARD BROKEN.

I WAS ACTUALLY ON DUTY AT THE TIME OF THIS ACCIDENT, PATROLLING THE VICINITY AT THE TIME.

I WAS WARDED IN TAN TOCK SENG FOR 3 DAYS AND ALSO RECEIVED 17 DAYS OF HOSPITALISATION LEAVE.

IO IN CHARGE OF THIS CASE IS IO JEFF THAT'S ALL.





Wilder Wilder

3 of 3

Report No. T/20180425/2108

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:
TP /
KHALED AMR HASSAN MOHSSEN

Signature Of Interpreter:
Not applicable

Date/Time:
25/04/2018 15:52

Officer In Charge Of Case:
TP / GIT /
SI YEO CHUN JIAN
Contact No.: 65476213

Authentication Stamp
NP168

Signature:

	Cortic E	leet Manage	ment Sect	ion	Verticon: 1.1		
10 :97027	VI-612 15519	WATER TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY					
at fit to		Accident Re	porting For	m			
shift time: 800 PW	1-800AM	Section 1: DRIVER DEC	LARATION				
Marie de la Marie	DELIZE SALES	a) Driver Particul	lars		Self-Self-Live		
Name	LIEW JUN	SHEN	Contact n	umber: 9470	-3081		
NRIC/ FIN/ Passport	62956775	T	Driving Pa	ass Date 15 Aug	FIOS TELL		
Date of Birth:	DZ MARCH	1992					
No. 10 Personal Property of the Personal Prope		b) Vehicle Details -	Certis		46 St 186		
Vehicle Number:	FBK 32728	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON	Whitestak	Comme	rcial / Motorcycle /		
Vehicle brand:	YAMAHA		Vehicle C	ategory:	Car		
Vehicle Model			Number of (Include d	f passengers river):	01_		
Design Constitution	- ordered	c) Accident Deta	ils and sale		E Walter Str.		
Date	22 APRIL 2	018	Are you o	n more than 3 days	medical No Yes		
Time:	5.30 AM		leave (MC)?	No / Yes		
Location	TAL SENG L	INK	Any perso	nnel taken to hospit	al7 No Yes		
	Rear-End Side-in		Damaged	to Government Pro	perty or		
Type of Collusion: (Please Circle)		Car / Chain Collusion	Material?		No /Yes		
(rease circle)	Hit-and-Run / Rolle	over / Self-Skidded	Foreign Vehicle(s) Involved? No //Ye				
Weather Condition:	Clear / P	Rainy / Groomy	"If any above questions consist of a "Yes", proceed to make police rep				
Road Surface:	Wey/ Dr	y)	^Police re	part required?	No Yes		
Any Fatality/Major Injury?	No Yes		^If Yes, p	olice station name?	TP HQ		
Did you violate any Traffic	Rules? No Yes	3		Vehicle Involved?	No/Yes		
Traffic Police Activated?	No1 Yes	3	*If above ques	tion consist of "Yes", procee	ed to part (d)		
			Any Prose	ecution Given by TP	? No / Yes		
Teles Tolks 188	name report	d) 3rd Party Vehicle	Details				
NAME OF THE PARTY	Vehicle 1	Vehicle 2	Vehicle 3	Vehicle 4	Vehicle 5		
Vehicle Number	unknown						
Vehicle brand:							
Vehicle Model:							
Name:							
NRIC/ FIN/ Passport:							
Contact Number:							
	COURSE OF THE	e) Witness Details (if any)				
Name	-		Contact nur	mber.			
d to the second second	No. of the last	f) Accident States	nent	one on the	the annual reserve		
Please proceed to write Descip-	tion of Accident. See Pag	e 4.					
The Second Real	STANS OF THE	g) Acknowledgen	nent				
	I/We declare	the foregoing particulars	are true in every asp	ect.			
Driver Signature	-	_	Supervisor	Signature:			
Date:	25 APRIL 2018	El Company	Date:	-1			

Time:

Time:

	Section 2: FO	R FMU STAFF	ONLY	
Laborate Establishment	a) Insura	nce Information	on EDV BALLEY VELSE OF	200 E 10 538
Claim purposes Insurance Company: Policy Number	Own Damage / 3rd Party / Rep See Attached Comprehensive //3rd Party/ Fin	(A) (A)	Is Driver employee of Company?: Is driver the owner of the vehicle?	No Yes
	b) Certis Demerit	Point Recom	mendation	TEXADOR.
At-Fault Accident?	No (iYes		BOLA Reference Number	res
Accident Type	Minor Major		Demerit points allocated	
Driver Acknow	wledgement	10 1 H-10 전	of FMS owledgement	
Date and Tim	25 APRIL 2018	Date :	and Time:	



爱.

Employment of Foreign Manpower Act (Chapter \$1A) Republic of Singapore

CERTIS CISCO AUXILIANY POLICE FORCE PTE, LTD.

Bestur BERVICE

LIEW JUN SHEN COMPLIANCE OFFICER

4 05990261

08-03-2017 07-03-2019

24-02-2017

L770957

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 cc Class 3C Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of driver

VISIT PASS Immigration Regulations

LIEW JUN SHEN



Date of Birth San

02-03-1992 M Detailer in lease.

MALAYSIAN Date of Expire

G2956775T D8-03-2017 07-03-2019

YOU ARE TO SURRENDER THIS CARD WHEN IT IS CANCELLE OR HAS EXPIRED, OR WISEN A NEW CARD IS ISSUED TO YOU

Licence No:G2956775T

75

NP 128A



GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

UEN: T15FC0029B GST REG. NO.: M90370081T 3 TEMASEK AVENUE, #16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER SINGAPORE 039190

TEL: +65 6804 6000 FAX: +65 6235 2616

MOTOR COVER NOTE: MT20171699

The Insured mentioned in this Cover Note, having proposed for insurance in respect of the Motor Vehicle described, is hereby HELD COVERED under the terms of the Insurer's usual form of Motor Policy applicable thereto for the period mentioned unless the cover be terminated by the Insurer by notice in writing in which case the insurance will thereupon cease and a proportionate part of the annual premium payable for such insurance will be charged for the time the Company has been on risk

The Insurer

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

The Insured

CERTIS CISCO AUXILIARY POLICE FORCE PTE LTD

Insured Nric/Passport No/ Roc

200900882K

Policy Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Make And Description Of Vehicle

YAMAHA MW 125 3-WHEELER

Vehicle Registration No.

FBK3272E

Year Of Manufacture

2015

Engine No.

: E3N9E028397

Chassis No.

MLESE782000028397

Engine Capacity/ Tonnage/ Seater Hire Purchase

125 cc : Nil

Value (S\$)

: AS PER MARKET VALUE

Period Of Insurance

: FROM: 01/04/2017 TO: 31/03/2019

Excess (SS)

: Section 1:\$ 750

: Section II :Nil

: Windscreen Excess :\$ 100

Great American Authorized Workshop

: Chin Meng Motors + Authorized Workshop

IWE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT POLICY TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE RELATES IS ISSUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) AND PART IV OF THE ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

For and on behalf of Great American Insurance Company

Great American Insurance Company Authorized Signatory

Date of Issue

: 29/03/2017

Intermediary

: Jardine Lloyd Thompson Pte Ltd

MTR/COVERNOTE/V02/16